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Ohio South Youth Soccer - 25 Whitney Drive, Suite 104, Milford, Ohio 45150 
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adidas Warrior Soccer Classic http://www.warriorclassic.com/

District 2 - Miami Valley Youth Soccer

Carol Maas

6807 Alter Rd

Dayton 45424-3411 (937) 233-7958

carolmsoccer@aol.com

65005/28/2016 - 05/30/2016

John Ruffolo

937 5555555update kenb8969@aol.com

Dayton

OH

OH

OH

45555

Dayton

(937) 233-7958

S1-4 U08 X X 12 4 50 6v6 X

S1-4 U09 X X 12 4 50 6v6 X 3 $525

S1-4 U10 X X 12 4 50 6v6 X 3 $525

S1-4 U10 X X 14 5 50 8v8 X 3 $575

S1-4 U11 X X 14 5 50 8v8 X 3 $575

S1-4 U12 X X 14 5 50 8v8 X 3 $575

S1-4 U12 X X 18 5 60 11v11 X 3 $625

S1-4 U13 X X 18 5 60 11v11 X 3 $625

S1-4 U14 X X 18 5 60 11v11 X 3 $625

S1-4 U15 X X 18 5 70 11v11 X 3 $650

3 $525
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11v11
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X

X

X
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3

3

3

3

$650
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$650
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